Zia Action Pistol: 09Apr22




Stage 1
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Bret Woodfield
Dustin McGlasson
Mike Anderson
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Jordan Madrid
Bryan Maglidt
Javier Chavez
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ian McKenzie

Jeremy Kirschhaum

Dan Andraka

Ed Saucier

Tim Duncan
Scott Ripplinger
Wayne Johnston
Lyn Carter
David White
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Joseph Baca
Haron Dannemille
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Jimmie Russell
Vince Hobbs
Dave Deveraux
Vince Martinez
Melline Jullens
Richard Gonzales
Peter Budagher
Roger Finzel
Justin Nicholls
Brent Kucera
Phillip Clark
Claude Ceniceros

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap 46.83
HiCap 42.12
BigAuto 100.41

Time
10.16
15.16
16.61
14.91
14.85
17.65
15.12
17.62
19.13
20.19
22.45
16.26
25.19
25.68
26.82
2991
23.89
24.81
3121
29.53
30.10
24.64
32.84
33.08
26.61
42.25
36.69
31.36
4491
5041
41.03
43.50
53.10
49.59

14
14
al
15
12
15
14
16
14
18
16

23
15
15
al

12
a3
11
12
16
11
13
16
20
16
19
15
19
14
16
16
13
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16
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Zia Action Pistol: 09Apr22

NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

110
108
11
102
91
109
89
91
108
104
112
18
119
109
11
11
92
95
119
11
104
85
113
100
15
116
99
96
107
115
81
92
112
96
18
62
118

10.22
112
1.02
6.81
6.53
6.18
5.66
5.51
5.41
5.15
499
480
412
424
414
3.90
3.85
3.83
3.81
3.16
3.46
3.45
3.4
3.02
2.82
2.15
2.10
2.51
2.38
2.28
2.12
211
211
1.94
1.61
141
118

Pct
100.0%
69.1%
68.1%
66.6%
63.9%
60.4%
55.4%
53.8%
53.5%
50.4%
43.8%
46.9%
46.2%
41.5%
40.5%
38.2%
3L1%
31.5%
31.2%
36.8%
33.8%
33.1%
33.1%
29.6%
21.6%
26.9%
26.4%
25.1%
23.3%
22.3%
20.1%
20.1%
20.6%
18.9%
16.3%
14.4%
11.5%

By Division
Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Dave Deveraux
Vince Martinez
Tim Proctor
Bret Woodfield
Dustin McGlasson
Mike Anderson
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Jordan Madrid
Bryan Maglidt
Javier Chavez
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ian McKenzie

Jeremy Kirschhaum

Dan Andraka

Ed Saucier

Scott Ripplinger
Wayne Johnston
Lyn Carter
David White

Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Joseph Baca
Raron Dannemille
Jimmie Russell
Vince Hobbs
Melline Jullens
Richard Gonzales
Peter Budagher
Roger Finzel
Justin Nicholls
Brent Kucera
Phillip Clark

Div

BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score

118
414
3.02
2.82
2.51
2.38
10.22
112
1.02
6.81
6.53
6.18
5.66
5.51
5.41
5.15
499
4.80
412
424
3.90
3.85
3.83
3.81
3.16
3.46
3.45
3.4
2.15
2.10
2.28
2.12
211
211
1.94
1.61
141

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
13.0%
68.1%
62.1%
51.6%
100.0%
69.1%
68.1%
66.6%
63.9%
60.4%
55.4%
53.8%
53.5%
50.4%
43.8%
46.9%
46.2%
41.5%
38.2%
3L1%
31.5%
31.2%
36.8%
33.8%
33.1%
33.1%
26.9%
26.4%
22.3%
20.1%
20.1%
20.6%
18.9%
16.3%
14.4%



Stage 2
Shooter
Dustin McGlasson
Tim Proctor
Mike Anderson
Heidi Chowning
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Charlie Myers
Dan Andraka

Jeremy Kirschbaum

Javier Chavez
Joseph Baca
David White
Bret Woodfield
Jordan Madrid
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Wayne Johnston
Ed Saucier
Justin Nicholls
Vic Echeverria
Peter Budagher
Jimmie Russell
Ian McKenzie
Dave Deveraux
Vince Hobbs
Lyn Carter
Raron Dannemille
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Ron Bjornberg
Phillip Clark
Vince Martinez
Claude Ceniceros
Richard Gonzales
Roger Finzel
Brent Kucera

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10

BigAuto

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

20.13
21.59
23.69
24.30
28.11
30.08
31.82
32.12
33.23
32.81
35.88
36.29
38.87
36.82
4239
46.69
46.81
50.44
50.85
91.25
57.80
58.30
63.20
66.28
66.51
68.72
10.62
10.83
14.52
15.40
18.13
15.49
88.23
93.08
126.22
67.91
138.35

Time R

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
19
25
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1
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0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
b
0
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125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
115
125
125
125
115
115
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
115
125
125
125
65
125

6.21
8.19
5.28
5.14
435
4.16
3.93
3.82
3.16
3.50
3.48
344
3.22
3.12
2.11
2.68
2.61
2.48
2.46
2.18
2.16
2.14
1.98
1.89
1.88
1.82
111
1.16
1.68
1.66
1.59
1.52
1.42
1.34
0.99
0.96
0.90

Pct
100.0%
93.2%
85.0%
82.8%
10.1%
66.9%
63.3%
61.5%
60.6%
56.3%
56.1%
55.5%
51.8%
50.3%
43.1%
43.1%
43.0%
39.9%
39.6%
35.2%
34.8%
34.5%
31.9%
30.4%
30.3%
29.3%
28.5%
28.4%
21.0%
26.1%
25.6%
24.5%
22.8%
21.6%
15.9%
15.4%
14.6%

By Division
Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Dave Deveraux
Ernie Simpson
Vince Martinez
Dustin McGlasson
Tim Proctor
Mike Anderson
Heidi Chowning
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Charlie Myers
Dan Andraka

Jeremy Kirschbaum

Javier Chavez
Joseph Baca
David White
Bret Woodfield
Jordan Madrid
Wayne Johnston
Ed Saucier
Justin Nicholls
Vic Echeverria
Peter Budagher
Jimmie Russell
Ian McKenzie
Vince Hobbs
Lyn Carter
HRaron Dannemille
Melline Jullens
Ron Bjornberg
Phillip Clark
Richard Gonzales
Roger Finzel
Brent Kucera

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
1.34
2.68
2.61
1.88
1.68
1.42
6.21
5.19
5.28
5.14
435
4.16
3.93
3.82
3.6
3.50
3.48
3.44
3.22
3.12
2.11
2.48
2.46
2.18
2.16
2.14
1.98
1.89
1.82
11T
1.16
1.66
1.59
1.52
0.99
0.96
0.90

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
99.7%
10.2%
62.7%
52.9%
100.0%
93.2%
85.0%
82.8%
10.1%
66.9%
63.3%
61.5%
60.6%
56.3%
56.1%
55.5%
51.8%
50.3%
43.1%
39.9%
39.6%
35.2%
34.8%
34.5%
31.9%
30.4%
29.3%
28.5%
28.4%
26.7%
25.6%
24.5%
15.9%
15.4%
14.6%



Stage 3
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Mike Anderson
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt

Jeremy Kirschbaum

Bret Woodfield
Charlie Myers
Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Heidi Chowning
Jordan Madrid
Justin Nicholls
Lyn Carter
Raron Dannemille
Vic Echeverria
Tim Duncan
Scott Ripplinger
Joseph Baca
Ron Bjornberg
David White
Chris Garrett
Jimmie Russell
Dave Deveraux
Dan Andraka
Melline Jullens
Richard Gonzales
Wayne Johnston
Ian McKenzie
Peter Budagher
Vince Martinez
Ed Saucier
Roger Finzel
Vince Hobbs
Brent Kucera
Ernie Simpson
Claude Ceniceros
Phillip Clark

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap 4041
Liml0 41.93
BigAuto 93.12
HiCap 42.56

Time
14.60
1743
1131
18.22
21.45
19.53
22.05
21.94
25.16
26.07
18.11
31.33
3110
36.07
34.05
33.95
38.84
33.10
40.17
44.16
4243
48.06
31.58
30.08
50.10
4533
35.05
19.12
38.18
55.48
41.44
51.50
50.59

R
§
13
15
15
15
10
11
19
10
11
10
15
14
16
10
11
20
15
11
15
12
19
14
19
16
15
1
§
9
13
15
12
16
14
§
20
13
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

88
89
85
83
95
86
80
99
88
89
59
95
92
96
9
89
100
84
9l
95
9
99
15
59
96
86
66
36
68
93
15
80
15
56
58
100
3

6.03
5.11
489
4.56
443
440
3.63
3.54
3.42
341
3.15
3.08
2.96
2.66
2.64
2.62
2.51
2.54
2.21
2.15
2.12
2.06
2.00
1.96
1.92
1.90
1.88
1.83
1.18
1.68
1.58
1.55
1.48
1.39
1.21
1.01
0.87

Pct
100.0%
84.1%
81.2%
15.6%
13.5%
13.1%
60.2%
58.8%
56.1%
56.6%
52.3%
50.3%
49.1%
44.2%
43.9%
43.5%
42.1%
42.1%
31.6%
35.1%
35.2%
34.2%
33.1%
32.5%
31.8%
3L.5%
31.2%
30.3%
29.5%
21.8%
26.2%
25.8%
24.6%
23.0%
20.1%
17.8%
14.4%

By Division
Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Dave Deveraux
Vince Martinez
Ernie Simpson
Tim Proctor
Mike Anderson
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt

Jeremy Kirschbaum

Bret Woodfield
Charlie Myers
Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Heidi Chowning
Jordan Madrid
Justin Nicholls
Lyn Carter
Raron Dannemille
Vic Echeverria
Scott Ripplinger
Joseph Baca
Ron Bjornberg
David White
Jimmie Russell
Dan Andraka
Melline Jullens
Richard Gonzales
Wayne Johnston
Ian McKenzie
Peter Budagher
Ed Saucier
Roger Finzel
Vince Hobbs
Brent Kucera
Phillip Clark

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
1.07
2.62
2.12
2.00
1.68
1.21
6.03
5.11
4.89
4.56
443
4.40
3.63
3.54
3.42
341
3.15
3.03
2.96
2.66
2.64
2.51
2.54
2.21
2.15
2.06
1.96
1.92
1.90
1.88
1.83
1.18
1.58
1.55
1.48
1.39
0.81

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
80.9%
16.1%
63.9%
46.2%
100.0%
84.1%
81.2%
15.6%
13.5%
13.1%
60.2%
58.8%
56.1%
56.6%
52.3%
50.3%
49.1%
44.2%
43.9%
42.1%
42.1%
31.6%
35.1%
34.2%
32.5%
31.8%
3L.5%
31.2%
30.3%
29.5%
26.2%
25.8%
24.6%
23.0%
14.4%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Mike Anderson
Heidi Chowning
Bret Woodfield
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Jordan Madrid
Scott Ripplinger
Dan Andraka
Joseph Baca

Tim Duncan
David White

Ian McKenzie
Lyn Carter

Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Wayne Johnston
Raron Dannemille
Chris Garrett
Ron Bjornberg
Justin Nicholls
Jimmie Russell
Dave Deveraux
Peter Budagher
Vince Hobbs
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Vince Martinez
Richard Gonzales
Roger Finzel
Brent Kucera
Phillip Clark
Claude Ceniceros

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
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Score
22.04
18.12
17.20
14.13
14.65
14.41
13.98
12.12
12.62
12.31
11.53
10.63
10.45
9.43
9.43
9.1
8.70
8.56
8.28
8.26
8.21
1.81
1.62
1.61
1.15
6.78
6.44
6.04

6.00
591
5.86
5.48
5.01
4.62
3.95
3.86
3.59

Pct
100.0%
82.2%
18.0%
66.8%
66.5%
65.4%
63.4%
SL.1%
51.3%
56.1%
52.3%
48.2%
41.4%
42.8%
42.8%
41.6%
39.5%
38.8%
31.6%
31.5%
31.3%
35.7%
34.6%
34.5%
32.4%
30.8%
29.2%
21.4%
21.2%
26.8%
26.6%
24.8%
22.1%
21.0%
17.9%
17.5%
16.3%

By Division
Shooter

Claude Ceniceros
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Dave Deveraux
Ernie Simpson
Vince Martinez
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Mike Anderson
Heidi Chowning
Bret Woodfield
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Jordan Madrid
Scott Ripplinger
Dan Andraka
Joseph Baca
David White

Ian McKenzie
Lyn Carter

Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Wayne Johnston
HAaron Dannemille
Ron Bjornberg
Justin Nicholls
Jimmie Russell
Peter Budagher
Vince Hobbs
Melline Jullens
Richard Gonzales
Roger Finzel
Brent Kucera
Phillip Clark

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
3.59
9.43
1.62
6.44
591
5.48

22.04
18.12
17.20
14.13
14.65
14.41
13.98
12.12
12.62
12.31
11.53
10.63
10.45
9.43
9.17
8.10
8.56
8.28
8.26
8.21
1.81
1.61
1.15
6.18
6.04
6.00
5.86
5.01
4.62
3.95
3.86

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
80.8%
68.3%
62.7%
58.1%
100.0%
82.2%
18.0%
66.8%
66.5%
65.4%
63.4%
5L.1%
51.3%
56.1%
52.3%
48.2%
41.4%
42.8%
41.6%
39.5%
38.8%
31.6%
31.5%
31.3%
35.7%
34.5%
32.4%
30.8%
21.4%
21.2%
26.6%
22.1%
21.0%
17.9%
17.5%



Rank By Points

Shooter

Dan Andraka
David White
Claude Ceniceros
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Jimmie Russell
Melline Jullens
HAaron Dannemille
Tan McKenzie
Roger Finzel
Tim Duncan

Ron Bjornberg
Tim Proctor
Heidi Chowning
Ed Saucier

Bret Woodfield
Javier Chavez
Vince Martinez
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Vince Hobbs
Charlie Myers
Bryan Maglidt
Dave Deveraux
Justin Nicholls
Lyn Carter
Wayne Johnston
Peter Budagher
Jordan Madrid
Richard Gonzales
Joseph Baca

Jeremy Kirschhaum

Brent Kucera
Chris Garrett
Phillip Clark

119
119
118
11
11
116
115
113
112
112
11
11
110
109
109
108
108
107
104
104
102
100
99
91
91
96
96
95
92
92
89
81
85
18
18
15
62

Stage 1 Time

25.19
3121
100.41
16.61
29.91
42.25
5041
32.84
22.45
93.10
26.82
29.53
10.16
17.65
25.68
15.16
19.13
4491
20.19
30.10
1491
33.08
36.69
14.85
17.62
31.36
49.59
2481
23.89
43.50
15.2
41.03
24.64
16.26
46.83
26.61
42.12

Shooter

Dustin McGlasson
Tim Proctor
Mike Anderson
Heidi Chowning
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Charlie Myers
Dan Andraka
Javier Chavez
Joseph Baca
David White
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Wayne Johnston
Ed Saucier
Justin Nicholls
Vic Echeverria
Peter Budagher
Jimmie Russell
Ian McKenzie
Dave Deveraux
Vince Hobbs
Lyn Carter
Raron Dannemille
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Martinez
(Claude Ceniceros
Richard Gonzales
Brent Kucera

Jeremy Kirschhaum

Bret Woodfield
Jordan Madrid
Phillip Clark
Roger Finzel
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125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
125
12§
115
11§
115
11§
65

Stage 2 Time

20.13
21.89
23.69
24.30
28.11
30.08
31.82
32.12
33.23
35.88
36.29
38.81
46.69
46.81
50.44
50.85
§1.25
57.80
58.30
63.20
66.28
66.51
68.72
10.62
10.83
14.52
15.40
18.13
88.23
93.08
126.22
138.35
32.81
36.82
42.39
15.49
67.91

Shooter

Scott Ripplinger
Claude Ceniceros
Klaus Nicolaedis
Jimmie Russell
HAaron Dannemille
Melline Jullens

Jeremy Kirschbaum

Justin Nicholls
David White
Vince Martinez
Lyn Carter

Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Chris Garrett
Mike Anderson
Heidi Chowning
Tim Duncan
Tim Proctor
Javier Chavez
Bret Woodfield
Richard Gonzales
Dustin McGlasson
Joseph Baca
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Roger Finzel
Dave Deveraux
Ed Saucier
Vince Hobbs
Peter Budagher
Wayne Johnston
Jordan Madrid
Dan Andraka
Ernie Simpson
Brent Kucera
Phillip Clark
Tan McKenzie

100
100
99
99
96
96
95
95
95
93
92
91
90
9
89
89
89
88
88
86
86
85
84
83
80
80
15
15
15
68
66
99
59
98
96
3
36

Stage 3 Time

38.84
93.12
21.94
48.06
36.01
50.10
21.45
31.33
44.16
55.48
3110
40.17
34.05
4243
1743
26.01
33.95
14.60
25.76
19.53
45.33
1131
33.10
18.22
22.05
51.50
31.58
41.44
50.59
38.18
35.05
18.11
30.08
41.93
4041
42.56
19.12

Shooter

Claude Ceniceros
Scott Ripplinger
Jimmie Russell
David White
Melline Jullens
Raron Dannemille
Klaus Nicolaedis
Dustin McGlasson
Ron Bjornberg
Tim Duncan
Vince Martinez
Tim Proctor
Heidi Chowning
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Mike Anderson
Justin Nicholls
Lyn Carter

Bret Woodfield
Ed Saucier
Bryan Maglidt
Dan Andraka
Charlie Myers
Vince Hobbs
Richard Gonzales
Dave Deveraux
Joseph Baca
Chris Garrett

Jeremy Kirschhaum

Peter Budagher
Wayne Johnston
Ernie Simpson
Ian McKenzie
Jordan Madrid
Brent Kucera
Roger Finzel
Phillip Clark

343
342
340
339
336
334
328
321
321
325
328
323
323
321
319
316
316
312
309
309
308
303
302
299
298
296
294
290
288
285
283
283
213
263
259
251
214

Total Time

286.61
98.89
153.51
114.30
17591
139.14
19.95
3417
148.43
107.58
188.62
46.95
68.02
81.37
121.95
96.09
138.1T
126.93
1151
123.97
64.55
88.50
69.62
156.00
212.58
141.45
94.03
115.13
10.58
139.98
109.38
155.93
108.45
16.82
225.59
172.51
160.1T



